Ottawa Valley Canoe & Kayak

Designers of TRILLIUM PREDICTABLE SERIES Canoes
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Sales, Rentals, Repairs, Restoration, Instruction
4245 Hwy 17 W. Ottawa, ON, KOA 2HO0
‘At The Mississippi River'

Tel: (613) 832-2569 Toll-Free 1-888-633-9307

Web Site: http://ovck.com Email: info@ovck.com

Sportspal Parts & Accessories
Price List 2023

EFFECTIVE SEPT. 1%, 2022

DESCRIPTION RETAIL
Ribs — State rib number from bow of canoe (per foot) $2.50
Ethafoam Lining 12' Pointed 137.50
Ethafoam Lining 12’ Wide Transom 170.00
Ethafoam Lining 14' Pointed 167.50
Ethafoam Lining 14' Square Stern 187.50
Ethafoam Lining 14’ Wide Transom 193.75
Ethafoam Lining 16" Pointed 202.50
Ethafoam Lining 16" Wide Transom 225.00
Anchor rope holder (ea) 6.88
Bow and stern cap (ea) 8.63
Bow and stern handle (ea) 8.25
Transom Handle (W.T.) 10.63
Oarlock pin sleeve (ea) 3.94
#16 clear snap vial 3.00
6 oz Olive Drab spray bomb 15.63
6 0z Beige spray bomb 15.63
6 0z Red spray bomb 15.63
6 0z Green spray bomb 15.63
Sealant - 10 oz cartridge 16.75
Paddle only 35.00
Long Seat Bracket 4.25
Short Seat Bracket 4.00
Sportspal Decal Set 23.45
Flotation seats (ea) 72.50
Cartop Carrier Set 47.50
2 sponsons c/w hardware 72.50
Sponson hardware kit 20.00
Repair kit (Birch Bark) 53.75
Repair Kit (Olive Drab) 53.75
Repair kit (Green) 53.75
Repair Kit (Red) 53.75
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2022 SPORTSPAL CANOE
ACCESSORY PRICE LIST

Paddle c/w oarlock

Oarlock (paddle)

Oarlock sleeve bracket and hardware
Motor mount (pointed canoes only)

Sail kit c/w leeboards
Leeboard set

Sail kit hardware
Mast stub assembly
Sail only

30' anchor rope

20" Thwart square stern model

35" Thwart

38" Thwart

Wooden Yoke (Spruce) 38”

Large Webbed seat - all models (bow)

Webbed stern seat (WT)

Medium Webbed seat - square stern model only

Small Webbed seat - pointed only (stern)

High Profile Padded Canoe Seat-for use with Lace Seats
Canoe/Kayak Cart

Deck Plate

Deck Plate w/insert

Luggage cord (157)

Seat cord (68”)

Aluminum nose stem

Fish Seat Ret. Bar 48" long

Fish Seat Adaptor Plate

Fish Seat Bar & Plate Kit c/w fasteners
Fish Seat W/Swivel, Plate, 48" Rail & Hdwe

F.O.B. OUR LOCATION APPLICABLE TAXES EXTRA

45.00
13.75
15.00
60.00

$ 537.50
122.50
40.00
22.50
120.00
5.25

13.75
15.88
17.50
67.25
74.69
74.69
74.69
72.19
97.50
267.50

13.75
15.00
10.00
13.75
20.00
20.63
26.88
50.00
117.50

PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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